<u> </u>	LI CORDADE COMO CENTRAL
Form PTO-1595 1-31-92	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
1-31-92	ER SHEET
102403076	
	TKS. Flease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?
Nippon Oil and Fats Company Limited	NOF CORPORATION
10-1 Yuraku-cho 1-Chome Chiyoda-ku 3-2503	20-3, Ebisu 4-chome Shibuya-ku
Tokyo, JAPAN	Tokyo 150-6019 JAPAN
☐ Individual(s) USA ☐ Association	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
☐ General Partnership ☐ Partnership	
☑ Corporation-Japan	
☐ Other	
	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Association
□ yes □ no	General Partnership
	☐ Limited Partnership
3. Nature of Conveyance:	☑ Corporation-Japan 2003
	Other U 1
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	☐ yes ☑ no
□ Other	
-	Appointment of Domestic Representative attached?
Execution Date: June 26, 1992	☐ yes ☑ no
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 1,481,2	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	
Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers attacl	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 1
Gary D. Krugman	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): 40.00
SUGHRUE, MION, PLLC	☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
washington, D.C. 20037-3213	8. Deposit Account No. 19-4880
DO NOT WE	
9. Statement and Signature.	
	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	
Osu D. Kuz	March 25, 2003
Name	Date
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
27/2003 LMELLER 00000158 1481217 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
Box Assignments	
	gton, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002701 FRAME: 0465

www.sughrue.com



Box Assignment Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Change of Name

U.S. Registration No. 1,481,217

Mark: SUNBRIGHT Our Ref.: M-4765

Sir:

Enclosed herewith is an Assignment Cover Sheet showing that the Registrant has changed its name from Nippon Oil & Fats Co., Limited to NOF Corporation. Please record the change of name against the above-identified registration and send notice of the recordation to the undersigned in due course.

Also, enclosed herewith is a check in the amount of \$40.00, believed to be the fee in connection with the recordation of this change of name. Please charge any difference or credit any overpayment to the undersigned's Deposit **Account No. 19-4880**.

Respectfully submitted,

Gary D. Krugman

Enclosures: Change of Name Cover Sheet

Check for \$40.00

RECORDED: 03/25/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002701 FRAME: 0466